APPLICATIONS
With a Double Sideshifter you can use your lift truck to move
two pallets of product side-by-side instead of one pallet.
The Cascade Double Sideshifter gives your driver the ability to
pick loads that are separated, bring them together, sideshift
both loads and spread the loads.
FEATURES
■  Full 27" pallet spread allows you to spread pallets against

HYDRAULIC FLOW AND PRESSURE
 Minimum Recommended Maximum Maximum Pressure
 1 GPM 2.5 GPM 3 GPM 3,000 PSI/208 bar
HYDRAULIC FUNCTIONS
 Hydraulic Truck Auxiliary
 Functions Valves Required
 2 2
MOUNTING CLASS INFORMATION
 Mounting Class Truck Capacity
 II 2,000-5,500 lbs.
 III 6,000-10,000 lbs.
OPTIONS:
 HEAVY DUTY LOAD BACKRESTS
    Weight
 Catalog Order No. Backrest Height lbs kg
 LBR360 36" 50 23
 LBR480 48" 75 34
 LBR600 60" 150 68
 LBR720 72" 175 79
 LBR760 76" 185 84
 LBR800 80" 195 89
■   Standard Sideshift Control
Each sideshifter is independently controlled. A two function hydraulic
supply is required.
■  Single Function Control